Position Other Positions Held
Associate Vice President

HR Manager - Academic
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Executive Assistant

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Sr Admin Asst/HR-Mandated
Cost

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
LTE-Exec Dir, Class HR
LTE-HR Technician

LTE-HR Technician

Student Assistant Il

Industry Expert

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

LBCC - Human
Resources

Total Wages

$152,592

$111,226

$88,397

$85,698

$79,224

$66,152

$64,355

$61,173

$56,115

$54,009

$26,672

$16,608

$9,205

$920

$400

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,483

$32,816

$13,858

$22,772

$28,176

$26,265

$25,327

$36,236

$29,165

$13,731

$0

$0

$0

$0

$56



