Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Vice President		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$152,592	\$37,483
HR Manager - Academic		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$111,226	\$32,816
Human Resources Analyst		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$88,397	\$13,858
Human Resources Analyst		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$85,698	\$22,772
Executive Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$79,224	\$28,176
Human Resources Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$66,152	\$26,265
Human Resources Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$64,355	\$25,327
Sr Admin Asst/HR-Mandated Cost		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$61,173	\$36,236
Human Resources Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$56,115	\$29,165
Human Resources Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$54,009	\$13,731
LTE-Exec Dir, Class HR		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$26,672	\$0
LTE-HR Technician		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$16,608	\$0
LTE-HR Technician		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$9,205	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$920	\$0
Industry Expert		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Human Resources	\$400	\$56